Senate Community Affairs Legislation Committee

SUPPLEMENTARY BUDGET ESTIMATES - 23-24 OCTOBER 2014
ANSWER TO QUESTION ON NOTICE

Department of Human Services

Topic: Departmental Staff Misconduct
Question reference number: HS 171

Senator: Siewert

Type of question: Written

Date set by the committee for the return of answer: 12 December 2014
Number of pages: 1

Question:

a) How many unauthorised access to client files have occurred for each of the DHS agencies
for the year 2013-14?

b) Provide details of what action resulted from each of the instance of unauthorised access?

Answer:
a) See answer to HS 145
b) See answer to HS 145

